SFIA rates (£/day)
Follow

Assist

Apply

Enable
Ensure/advise
Initiate/influence
Seft strategy/inspire

Further information on defintions of grade level, etc. can be found onlilne at:
https://www.sfia-online.org/en/framework/sfia-6/how-sfia-works/responsibilities-and-skills

Strategy &
architecture
£320

£415

£460

£550

£770

£1,200
£3,150

Business
change
£320
£415
£460
£550
£770
£1,200
£3,150

Solution
development &
implementation

£320
£415
£460
£550
£770
£1,200
£3,150

Service
management
£320
£415
£460
£550
£770
£1,200
£3,150

Procurement &
management
support

£320

£415

£460

£550

£770

£1,200

£3,150

Client
interface
£320
£415
£460
£550
£770
£1,200
£3,150



